
ST. MARY'S CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL 
HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE (2022-23) 

DATE DAY CLASS 1 CLASS 2 CLASS 3 CLASS 4 CLASS 5 

Read/Reci/ 
Writing 

07.09.2022 Wednesday X X X X 

08.09.2022 Thursday X X I.Q/M.M. 1.Q/M.M. I.Q/M.M. 
09.09.2022 Friday X X Value Edu. Value Edu. Value Edu. 

10.09.2022 Saturday Value Edu. Value Edu. Dictation Dictation Dictation 

11.09.2022 Sunday X X X X X 

12.09.2022 Monday Eng. Language Computer Hindi Maths Hindi 

13.09.2022 Tuesday Dictation Eng. Language Eng. Literature Eng. Literature Science 

14.09.20222 Wednesday Eng. Literature Dictation Computer Computer Eng. Language 
15.09.2022 Thursday X X X X X 

16.09.2022 Friday E.V.S Maths Social Studies Eng. Literature Eng. Literature 
Hindi 17.09.2022 Saturday Computer Eng. Language Eng. Language Computer 

18.09.2022 Sunday X X X X X 

19.09.2022 Monday Maths E.V.S Social Studies Hindi Maths 

20.09.2022 Tuesday Art Art Art Art Art 

21.09.2022 Wednesday Hindi Maths Science Science Social Studies 

22.09.2022 Thursdayy G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. 

Read Reci/ 

Writing 
Read/Reci/ Read/ Reci/ 

Writing 
Read/Reci/ Sanskrit 23.09.2022 Friday Writing Writing 

The school timings from 10.09.22 to 23.09.2022 for the students will be 7:20 a.m. to 10:15 a.m. 

On Friday (23.09.22) all the students will sit in their own classes. 

Saturday (24.09.22) will be a holiday for the students. 
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Principal 
St. Mary's Convent High Schoel 

53 Tagore Road 
Kanpur 
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